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TRAFIEK 2020
ANTWERPEN (EBAW) - AUGUST 2020
					   
01.	 D-IAAY	 Embraer EMB.500 Phenom 100	 Arcus Air	 LFTW - EGKB	
	 N200QS	 CL.650 Challenger	 Netjets	 KFOK - EINN	 (3)
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EHRD - LFMN	 (3)
	 OO-VMD	 Evektor EV-97RTC	 Vliegclub Ursel	 EBUL - EBUL	
	 PH-CJM	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv	 LIRP - LFTH	 (2)
02.	 CS-DLL	 Falcon 2000EX	 Netjets	 EDDK - LEPA	 (3)
	 D-CROG	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Air Hamburg	 LFMN - LEPA	 (3)
	 N217TS	 Piper PA-46-350P JetProp	 Laukatel Air Inc Trustee	 LFLP - LFPT	
	 OK-OBR	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Aeropartner	 LKMH - EDDL	 (3)
	 OO-STE	 AS.350B3e Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBMW - EBMW	
03.	 D-ETPM	 Piper PA-28-161 Cadet	 THH Huinink bv	 EHMZ-EBSG-EBSP	 (4)
	 OE-GKW	 Gulfstream G100	 Tyrol Air Ambulance	 LEGE - LSGG	
	 OK-OBR	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Aeropartner	 EDDL - LKPR	
	 OK-PPP	 Nextant 400XT	 Time Air	 LFMD - EDDP	 (4)
	 OO-NEY	 EMB-545 Legacy 450	 ASL nv	 EDDL - LFBZ	 (11)
	 OO-PCJ	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI - LSGK	
	 OO-STE	 AS.350B3e Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBMW - EBMW	
04.	 D-ETPM	 Piper PA-28-161 Cadet	 THH Huinink bv	 EBSP - LFAT	 (5)
	 OK-MYS	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 Aeropartner	 LKPR - LKPR	
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EBBR - LIML	 (5)
	 OO-KWP	 Cessna 152	 Aero Kiewit	 EBZH-EBZH-EBZH	
	 OO-MTM	 Robinson R.44	 P.Consultancy cv	 EBZZ - EBKT	
	 OO-PMP	 Robinson R.44	 Modularte bvba	 EBKW - EBKW	
	 PH-MFA	 Diamond DA.42NG	 Martinair Lelystad	 EHGG-LFAC-EHGG	
05.	 CS-DXV	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EGCC - LIEO	
	 D-ETPM	 Piper PA-28-161 Cadet	 THH Huinink bv	 LFAT - EHMZ	 (6)
	 I-GAUS	 Partenavia P.68	 AFOC Germany	 EGNR - EGNV	 (11)
	 LX-JDV	 Ce 525 M2	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 ELLX-EGGW-LIPR	 (6)
	 N63DR	 Quest Kodiak 100	 E.Rossillon	 LSGS - LSGS	
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 LFMN - EDDT	 (8)
	 OO-EVH	 Cessna 172S	 Motorvliegclub Brasschaat	 EBBT - EBBT	
	 OO-IDE	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EHAM - EBKT	 (6)
	 OO-STE	 AS.350B3e Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBMW - EBMW	
	 ST-46	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
06.	 CS-PHP	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Netjets	 LFMV - LEIB	 (7)
	 D-IPVD	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Transavia	 EDFH - LSGS	
	 H-46	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBE - EBBE	
	 OO-IDE	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LIMJ - EBLG	 (12)
	 OO-KPA	 Cessna 172R	 Jofa NV	 EBKT - EBKT	
07.	 CS-CHI	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Netjets	 LEIB - LSZR	 (8)
	 HB-LUN	 Vulcanair P-68C	 Swiss Flight Services	 EDLN - EDLN	
	 LX-RSQ	 Learjet 45XR	 Ducair	 LDPL - ELLX	
	 N11999	 Mooney M.20K	 O.Maennel	 local flight	
	 OK-HAR	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Aeropartner	 LEMG - LEMG	
	 OK-OBR	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Aeropartner	 LKPR - LKMH	 (8)
	 OO-EVH	 Cessna 172S	 Motorvliegclub Brasschaat	 EBBT - EBBT	
	 OO-PRS	 Cessna F.172M	 Vliegclub Hoevenen	 LSGL - EBHN	
	 OO-STR	 AS.350B3 Ecureuil	 Dyls Construct bvba	 EBZZ - EBZZ	
	 PH-SKE	 Cessna 172P	 Oscar Vliegbedrijf	 EHBK - EHHV	
	 9H-WIT	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Nextgen Aviation Ltd	 EGKB - EBSH	 (16)
08.	 I-GAUS	 Partenavia P.68	 AFOC Germany	 local flight	
	 N240LG	 Falcon 900EX	 UIM Aircraft	 EGLF - LGZA	  
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EDDT - LIMJ	 (10)
	 OO-MAP	 Pilatus PC-24	 EAPC 	 LPBJ - LEMH	 (9)
	 OO-PRG	 Cessna F.150M	 Bluetail Flight Group	 EBZH - EBKT	
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer EMB.135LR	 ACE/JetNetherlands bv	 EBBR - EBOS	 (10)
	 9H-VTD	 BD.700 Global 6000	 Vista Jet	 VHHH - UUWW	 (9)
09.	 CS-DXK	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LIEO - LJMB	 (10)
	 D-IPVD	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Transavia	 LSGS - EDRY	
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	 I-GAUS	 Partenavia P.68	 AFOC Germany	 local flight	
	 LX-JDV	 Ce 525 M2	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LIPR - EBKT	 (26)
	 OO-TRJ	 Cessna F.172P	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW - EBZW	
10.	 CS-DXG	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LEIB - EDDM	 (12)
	 D-FUNC	 Cessna 208B EX	 Itzehoer Airservice	 ESMS - EDHF	 (11)
	 F-GBLZ	 Cessna TU.206G Stationair 6	 Arendair Ltd	 EHSE-EGNV-EHMZ	 (14)
	 I-VICC	 Partenavia P.68B	 AFOC Germany	 EGNV - EGNR	 (14)
	 N449WA	 Cessna 182Q	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD - EHRD	 (22)
	 OK-HWK	 Hawker 900XP	 CTR Flight Services	 LGTS - LCLK	 (11)
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer EMB.135LR	 ACE/JetNetherlands bv	 EBOS - ESTA	 (13)
	 PH-VSY	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD - EHRD	
11.	 F-GBLZ	 Cessna TU.206G Stationair 6	 Arendair Ltd	 local flight	
	 OK-AST	 Cessna 560XL Citation Excel	 Air Bohemia	 LKMH - EKBI	 (13)
	 PH-DKM	 Cessna 152	 De Kempen	 EHBD - EHBD	
	 T7-HDJ	 HA-420 Honda Jet	 Rheinland Air Service	 EDLN-LSZA-EDLN	  
	 H-38	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBFN - EBBE	  
	 ST-26	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
12.	 CS-CHB	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Netjets	 EGKB - LFRG	
	 HB-FVC	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Lakeside Aviation	 LSMF - LSZC	
	 OO-ADC	 Diamond DA.40NG	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 OO-PCK	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EIDW - LFLY	 (13)
	 PH-HLE	 Cessna 152	 E.Belderok	 EHMZ - EHSE	
	 CH-01	 C-130H Hercules	 Belgian Air Force	 EBMB - EBBL	
	 ST-18	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force	 EBMB - EBMB	
13.	 CS-DVH	 Cessna 525B Citation Jet 3	 Valair	 LEIB - LECO	 (14)
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 LKTB - EGBB	 (17)
	 OO-LVC	 Cessna 152	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW - EBZW	
	 SP-MRD	 Raytheon 390 Premier 1	 AMC Aviation	 EDFB - LEIB	  
14.	 CS-GLG	 BD.700 Global Express	 Netjets	 EBBR - LGIR	 (15)
	 D-AFBS	 Embraer EMB.135BJ	 Air Hamburg	 GUCY - LSGG	 (15)
	 D-CEIS	 Ce 680 Sovereign	 E-Aviation	 LMML - EDDS	
	 F-GJFE	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 LFPL - LFAV	 (15)
	 OO-KWS	 Cessna 152	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW - EBZW	
	 OO-STE	 AS.350B3e Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBMW - EBMW	
	 OY-NDP	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Backbone Aviation	 EKBI - LIEO	
	 PH-DFD	 Diamond DA.42	 BFS	 EBCI - EBCI	
	 ST-26	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
	 ST-42	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
15.	 CS-DIY	 Cessna 525B Citation Jet 3	 Hersal	 LEMG - LEGE	 (16)
	 CS-DXG	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LFRG - EGJB	 (16)
	 D-CHIC	 Embraer EMB.505 Phenom 300	 Air Hamburg	 LFKF - LIRN	 (16)
	 I-VICC	 Partenavia P.68B	 AFOC Germany	 EHSE - EHSE	 (20)
	 OE-FOE	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Globe Air	 LFMD - EBCI	  
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 EHRD - EKYT	 (17)
	 PH-VHA	 Tecnam P.2002JF	 Victor Hotel Alpha bv	 EHSE - EHSE	
	 9A-JSD	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Jung Sky	 LKPR - LDDU	 (16)
16.	 D-IIPN	 Piper PA-34-220T Seneca V	 P. Nagel	 EDXO - EDXO	
	 I-VICC	 Partenavia P.68B	 AFOC Germany	 local flight	
	 OO-LVC	 Cessna 152	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW - EBZW	
	 OO-PCK	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LEIB - EBCI	
	 OO-STE	 AS.350B3e Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBMW - EBMW	
	 OO-VVF	 Piper PA-18-150 Super Cub	 Antwerpse Zweefclub Meeuw	 EBZR - EBZR	 (21)
	 XA-CHG	 Gulfstream G550	 Operaciones Aviacore SA de CV	 LFRG - LFMN	 (19)
17.	 D-BJMS	 Falcon 50EX	 Pro Jet	 LSGG - UGTB	 (18)
	 I-VICC	 Partenavia P.68B	 AFOC Germany	 local flight	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 EGLF - LFMN	
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EGBB - LKPR	 (20)
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 OO-VMS	 Robin Dr.400/160	 Royal Verviers Aviation	 EBTX - EBTX	
	 OY-NDP	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Backbone Aviation	 LIEO - EKBI	
	 PH-SVP	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD - EHRD	
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18.	 CS-GLZ	 BD.700 Global 5000	 Netjets	 LSGG - LFBD	  
	 D-IGVA	 Cessna 525 CitationJet 1+	 Luxaviation Germany	 ESSB - LFMD	  
	 I-VICC	 Partenavia P.68B	 AFOC Germany	 local flight	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LIRN - LKPR	 (19)
	 PH-DWA	 Embraer EMB.145LR	 ACE/JetNetherlands bv	 LSGG - EGSS	 (20)
19.	 CS-DVZ	 Ce 550 Citation II	 Taespejo	 LEVX - LEIB	
	 D-CHLR	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Atlas Air Service	 LECO - LEBL	 (20)
	 I-VICC	 Partenavia P.68B	 AFOC Germany	 local flight	
	 OE-FOE	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Globe Air	 EBCI - LFMN	 (20)
	 OK-AST	 Cessna 560XL Citation Excel	 Air Bohemia	 LKMH-EDLN-LKMH	
	 SP-MRD	 Raytheon 390 Premier 1	 AMC Aviation	 LEIB - EPWR	  
20.	 D-CDRF	 Learjet 35A	 Deutsche Rettungsflugwacht	 LDZD - EDSB	  
	 N11555	 Mooney M.20J	 R.Stout	 EHMZ - EHRD	 (21)
	 OE-FPP	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 Globe Air	 LFMN - EGKB	
	 OO-PCM	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI - LFTZ	
	 OO-SAA	 Diamond DA.20C-1	 Sabena Aero Club	 EBGB - EBGB	
	 OY-IUV	 Gulfstream G200	 Flexflight	 DFFD - EDDK	 (21)
	 PH-PXD	 Eurocopter EC.135P2+	 Politie	 EHMZ - EHRD	
	 CH-07	 C-130H Hercules	 Belgian Air Force	 EBOS - EBMB	
21.	 D-CASH	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Air Hamburg	 EDDH - LGAV	
	 D-IHKW	 Cessna 525 CitationJet 1+	 Eisele Flugdienst	 EGKB - EGNH	 (22)
	 F-GJFE	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 LFPM - LFPM	 (23)
	 N11555	 Mooney M.20J	 R.Stout	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 OE-GAL	 Cessna 550 Citation II Bravo	 Airlink	 LOWS - LIEO	
	 OO-NZD	 Sonaca 200	 Noordzee Vliegclub	 EBOS - EBOS	
22.	 D-IHKW	 Cessna 525 CitationJet 1+	 Eisele Flugdienst	 EGNH - LFMN	 (23)
	 D-ITIP	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Star Wings Dortmund	 EDLW - LHBP	
	 LX-SRD	 Cirrus SR.22	 P.Dayglun	 ELLX - ELLX	
	 OK-BEE	 Beech 400A	 Jetbee Czech Sro	 LDZD - LIMJ	 (23)
	 OO-LVT	 Mooney M.20J	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZZ - EBZW	
	 OO-PCJ	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI - LIPB	
23.	 CS-DOL	 Ce 525B Citation Jet 3	 Valair	 LSZS - LEVX	
	 D-EMMV	 Piper J3C-90	 R.Supply	 EBZZ - EBMO	
	 D-IAAB	 EMB-500 Phenom 100	 Arcus Air	 LFMN - LFQQ	 (24)
	 D-ITIP	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Star Wings Dortmund	 LHBP - EDLW	 (24)
	 F-GJFE	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 N151QS	 BD.700 Global 6000	 Netjets	 LGIR - EGGW	  
	 N164LL	 Piper PA-32-260 Cherokee Six	 L.Buyse & L.Vandermaelen	 EBLE - EBST	
	 N240LG	 Falcon 900EX	 UIM Aircraft	 LGPZ - EGLF	  
	 N2454Y	 Cessna 182S	 J.Pauwels	 EBST - EBST	
	 OE-GAL	 Cessna 550 Citation II Bravo	 Airlink	 LIEO - LOWS	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LKPR - EHAM	 (24)
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 LKPR - EHRD	 (25)
	 OO-EOT	 Tipsy B Trainer I	 R.Supply & F.Gamme	 EBMO - EBMO	 (12)
	 OO-PCM	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LFTZ - EBCI	
24.	 D-IBJJ	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Elbe Aviation	 LIEE - EDDH	 (25)
	 F-GBLZ	 Cessna TU.206G Stationair 6	 Arendair Ltd	 EDRY - EHMZ	 (28)
	 G-MRFX	 EMB-550 Legacy 500	 Flexjet	 LEMG - LIML	  
	 OE-FPM	 Ce 525A CitationJet 2	 Jet 24	 LFMN - LOWW	
	 OE-GLR	 Ce 680A Latitude	 Goldeck Flug	 LDDU - LFMN	  
	 OK-MYS	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 Aeropartner	 LKPR - LKPR	
	 OO-PCJ	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LFLI - EBCI	
25.	 CS-DGW	 Cessna 525B Citation Jet 3	 Valair	 EGKB - LIEO	 (26)
	 CS-DXX	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LFBD - LFML	
	 N127QR	 Beech 300LW	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 OO-HMW	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Helimo nv	 EBZZ - EBZZ	 (26)
	 OO-NZD	 Sonaca 200	 Noordzee Vliegclub	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 PH-DFD	 Diamond DA.42	 BFS	 EBCI - EBCI	
	 PH-MFX	 Cessna 650 Citation VI	 JetNetherlands	 LGAV - LIEO	
26.	 CS-CHB	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Netjets	 EGFF - LGKL	 (27)
	 D-CDSO	 Ce 550 Citation Bravo	 Heli-Flight	 EDSB - EDDS	 (27)
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	 OO-HMW	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Helimo nv	 EBZZ-EBZZ-EBZZ	
	 OO-PCJ	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI - LZIB	
	 OO-STE	 AS.350B3e Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBMW - EBMW	
27.	 CS-DXV	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LFMD - LFMD	
	 D-ETPM	 Piper PA-28-161 Cadet	 THH Huinink bv	 EHMZ - EHMZ	
	 F-HJFP	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Get1Jet	 LFPB - LFTZ	
	 G-BWVZ	 DHC-1 Chipmunk 22	 D.Campion	 EBGB - EBGB	
	 I-VICC	 Partenavia P.68B	 AFOC Germany	 EDDV - EDZZ	 (2)
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EBKT - EGTF	
	 N213CL	 Cirrus SR.22	 Raets Navigation bvba	 LFQT - EBZW	
	 N8289A	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior II	 G.Irvin	 EHMZ - EHMZ	
	 OE-FHK	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 EGSS - LFMN	 (28)
	 OO-CUB	 PA-18-135 Super Cub	 Kronos bvba	 EBMO - EBMO	
	 OO-PCI	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI - LFMV	
	 OO-PCJ	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LZIB - EBCI	
	 OO-ROR	 Stampe SV.4B	 S.Vancauteren	 EBGB - EBGB	 (7)
	 OY-IUV	 Gulfstream G200	 Flexflight	 LIRQ - LIME	 (4)
	 ST-46	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE-EBBE	
28.	 CS-CHF	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Netjets	 EGLF - LFTH	 (29)
	 LX-FCB	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LFMN - based	
	 LX-JDV	 Ce 525 M2	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 EBKT-ESGG-EBKT	
	 OE-FCB	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 LFMN - LFRS	 (29)
	 OE-FZA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 LIEO - EDDB	
	 OO-STD	 Robinson R.44	 STB Copter	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 PH-TCS	 Piper PA-32R-301T Saratoga IITC	 M.Morrien	 EHMZ - EHRD	
	 CH-12	 C-130H Hercules	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBL - EBBR	
29.	 D-IEAH	 Beech C90A	 Fuchs & Partner	 EDTD - EDTD	
	 F-HGPE	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Pan Europeene Air Service	 LFLB - LFMN	
	 OO-PCI	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EDMO - EBCI	
	 PH-UNC	 Falcon 7X	 JetNetherlands	 EGSS - LFMD	 (31)
30.	 G-KRFX	 Embraer EMB.135BJ	 Flexjet	 ESGG - LIRA	  
	 N620AR	 Casa C-212-300 Aviocar	 Reni Aviation	 EGPC - based	
	 OE-FDT	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 Globe Air	 EDDM - LIEO	
	 OM-ZUB	 Hawker 400XP	 Tatra Jet	 LKPR - EDDL	 (31)
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LFMD - LIME	 (4)
	 OO-PCM	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LFMV - LJLJ	 (31)
31.	 CS-CHG	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Netjets	 LFMN - LIRP	 (1)
	 CS-LTE	 Ce 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LGKL - LIML	
	 D-CANG	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Air Hamburg	 EGLF - LGKF	 (1)
	 D-CSMC	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Silver Cloud Air	 LGAV - LEMH	 (1)
	 D-ELGW	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Aero Club Sanicole	 EBLE - EBLE	 (3)
	 G-LEAX	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 London Executive Avn	 LEMG - EGGW	
	 I-GAUS	 Partenavia P.68	 AFOC Germany	 EHMZ - EGNR	 (1)
	 N147LD	 Cirrus SR.22	 Free Flight Aviation	 EHRD - EHGG	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LEAL - LEAL	 (2)
	 OO-GTI	 Diamond DA.20C-1	 West Aviation Club	 EBFN - EBFN	
	 OO-HCE	 AS.355N Ecureuil 2	 Heli & Co	 EBZZ - EBGB	 (1)
	 PH-CJM	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv	 EHEH-EHBK-EHBK	 (1)
					   
Jetair flights	 	 	 	
	 OO-JVA	 daily			 
					   
First visits				  
01.	 N200QS	 CL.650 Challenger	 Netjets		
02.	 CS-DLL	 Falcon 2000EX	 Netjets		
	 D-CROG	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Air Hamburg		
06.	 CS-PHP	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Netjets		
08.	 N240LG	 Falcon 900EX	 UIM Aircraft		
	 9H-VTD	 BD.700 Global 6000	 Vista Jet		
10.	 D-FUNC	 Cessna 208B EX	 Itzehoer Airservice		
11.	 T7-HDJ	 HA-420 Honda Jet	 Rheinland Air Service		
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13.	 SP-MRD	 Raytheon 390 Premier 1	 AMC Aviation		
14.	 D-AFBS	 Embraer EMB.135BJ	 Air Hamburg		
15.	 OE-FOE	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Globe Air		
16.	 XA-CHG	 Gulfstream G550	 Operaciones Aviacore SA de CV		
18.	 CS-GLZ	 BD.700 Global 5000	 Netjets		
	 D-IGVA	 Cessna 525 CitationJet 1+	 Luxaviation Germany		
20.	 D-CDRF	 Learjet 35A	 Deutsche Rettungsflugwacht	 	
	 OY-IUV	 Gulfstream G200	 Flexflight	 	
23.	 N151QS	 BD.700 Global 6000	 Netjets		
24.	 G-MRFX	 EMB-550 Legacy 500	 Flexjet		
	 OE-FPM	 Ce 525A CitationJet 2	 Jet 24		
	 OE-GLR	 Ce 680A Latitude	 Goldeck Flug		
26.	 D-CDSO	 Ce 550 Citation Bravo	 Heli-Flight		
28.	 LX-FCB	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg		
30.	 G-KRFX	 Embraer EMB.135BJ	 Flexjet		
	 N620AR	 Casa C-212-300 Aviocar	 Reni Aviation		
	 OM-ZUB	 Hawker 400XP	 Tatra Jet		
31.	 D-CSMC	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Silver Cloud Air		
	 N147LD	 Cirrus SR.22	 Free Flight Aviation		


